
TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL
2022 Varsity Track & Field

The Light in the Mountains - Be GREAT! 11-28-2021

Day Date Time Meet//Location Out Leave Apx.Rtrn

Sat Jan 29 1:00-
6:00

Last Chance #3 Invite Indoor meet (Select only-open wknd)
Birmingham AL @ The CrossPlex 2331 Bessemer Rd 35208
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1dqlApOIwL22OtUYty30LRLJi88UhbpBvYFNiyUx4mB8/edit

Sat 8:45
AM

Sat
midnight

Mon Feb 7
3-6:30 Big Peach Running SHOE DAY & T&F Parent mtg 5:45-6:30 @ Natatorium

6:30-7:00 = Sudden Cardiac Meeting:  College Athletic Eligibility Mtg 6:30-7:30

Winter Break Fri Feb 25 - Mon Mar 7

Tue Mar 8 4:00 Habersham Dual HS/MS 2059 Old Hwy 197 S, Mt Airy, 2:15 2:30 8:00

Thur Mar 17 4:00 Rabun County HS 230 Wildcat Hill Dr, Tiger, GA 30576 2:20 2:35 8:00

Wed Mar 23 4:00 Wesleyan School 5405 Spalding Dr, Peachtree Corners, GA 1:15 1:30 9:30

Fri Mar 25 4:00 Battle of the Blue Ridge @ Habersham Central

Tue Mar 29 4:00 Commerce (and Franklin Co) @ the MS 7690 Jefferson Rd, Commerce 1:40 2:00 8:30

Sat Apr 2 9:00
Spring Break Showdown, Marietta HS

1171 Whitlock Ave NW, Marietta  - ACT on campus
https://ga.milesplit.com/meets/440166-5th-annual-ga-spring-break-s

howdown-w-steeplechase-2022#.YZ5lumDMI2x

6:00AM 6:00PM

Fri/Sat Apr 8-9 TBD
All American Track & Field Classic - Top 1-2 V only
Spring Valley HS, 120 Sparkleberry Ln, Columbia, SC 29229

https://allamericantrackclassic.com/ This is the start of spring break!

Fri eat
1-2nd
lunch

Out 1:00
1:15 Sat

midnight

Spring Break Apr 8 noon - Tue Apr 19

Sat Apr 16 9:00 McEachern Invite - Optional during spring break
McEachern HS 2400 New MacLand Rd, Powder Springs, GA 30127

OYO or
6:00AM

OYO or
8:00PM

Thur Apr 21 4:30 Athens Academy Last Chance Invite (6 entries)
1281 Spartan Ln, Athens, GA 30606

1:45 2:00 10:30

Thur/
Sat

Apr
28/30

10:30/
11:00

Girls & Boys Area 6 Championship
@ Hebron Christian 775 Dacula Rd, Dacula, GA 30019

SAT Test Date - Do NOT test on this date!)

Th 7:45
Sat 8:30

TBD

Sat May 7 10:30 Sectionals @ Providence Christian Academy
4575 Lawrenceville Hwy. Lilburn, GA 30047

7:45
AM 10PM

Thur/
Fri/Sat

May
12-14

See
link

Girls & Boys State Championships
@ McEachern HS 2395 Brand Rd, Powder Springs, GA 30127

schedulehttps://www.ghsa.net/sites/default/files/documents/track/2022_GHSA_TF_State_Meet_Common_3-Day_Schedule_McEachern_FINAL.pd
f

TBD TBD TBD

Wed May 18 6-7:30 Track & Field Banquet - Natatorium

Scott Neal – Head Coach scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org Assistant Coaches – Jo Kimbrel, Danielle Smith
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